
BID OPENING DATE: February 6, 2014 @ 1:00 p.m. Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

Emerald Fields Bridge Parking Lot Project

COST  $40

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #
1/23/2014 ISQFT 450 Lake Forest Dr, Ste 502, Cincinnati OH 45242 Jenae Coulter ohio@isqft.com  866‐364‐2059 866‐570‐8187
1/24/2014 Adleta Construction 601 Pittsburgh Ave, Mt Vernon, OH 43050 Tim Adleta estimating@adletaconstruction.com  513‐554‐1221 513‐554‐1469
1/24/2014 Trucco Construction 3531 Airport Road,Delaware, OH 43015 Joel Cochran joel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com  740‐417‐9040 740‐417‐9010
1/24/2014 Columbus Asphalt Paving 1196 Technology Drive, Gahanna OH 43230 David Power dpower@capasphalt.com  614‐759‐9800 614‐759‐9611
1/24/2014 Allied Construction Industries 3 Kovach St, cincinnati OH 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci‐construction.org  513‐221‐8020 513‐221‐8023
1/24/2014 Bidnet 20a Railroad Ave, Albany NY 12205 Mary Ellen gbs@bidnet.com  800‐677‐1997 518‐438‐0599
1/24/2014 Bid Clerk 28 N Clark St Ste 450, Chicago, IL 60602 Liz Johnson ljohnson@bidclerk.com 312‐380‐4751 312‐380‐4751
1/24/2014 Chemcote  7599 Fishel Dr. North, Dublin OH 43016 Steve Hirsch shirsch@chemcote.com  614‐792‐2683 614‐792‐0688
1/25/2014 Hidden Creek Landscaping 1745 Atlas St, Columbus OH 43228 Rob Boohner rb@2thecreek.com 614‐499‐8194 614‐777‐4255
1/27/2014 Strawser Paving 1595 Frank Road, Columbus OH 43223 Kyle Strawser KSTRAWSER@STRAWSERPAVING.COM  614‐275‐5273 614‐276‐7565
1/27/2014 Danbert Inc. 8077 Memorial Drive, Plain City OH 43064 Phil Sutton psutton@danbertinc.com  614‐873‐4677 614‐873‐8139
1/27/2014 Linkology 22 East 7th Street, Newport, KY  41071 Bob Long blong@linkologyusa.com  859‐491‐7711 859‐547‐3819
1/27/2014 Builders Exchnage 9555 Rockside Rd, Suite 300, Valley View, OH 44135 Cyndi Thornton cthornton@bxohio.com  216‐393‐6300 216‐393‐6304
1/27/2014 Construction Journal 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH  44130 Ted Blaicher ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com  440‐826‐4700 440‐826‐0047
1/27/2014 Decker Construction 3040 McKinley Ave. Columbus OH 43016 Jon Ewert jewert@deckerconstruction.com  614‐488‐7958 614‐488‐0079
1/27/2014 Double Z Construction 2550 Harrison Rd, Columbus OH 43204 Mike Guzzo mikeguzzo@doublez.co  614‐348‐6354 614‐274‐2702
1/28/2014 Janco LLC 9015 Heritage Dr, Plain City OH 43064‐9493 Jeff Nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com 614‐402‐1614 614‐679‐9999
1/28/2014 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf‐Jones, Arcanum, OH 45304 Jake Sparks jjcs@me.com  937‐947‐2525 937‐947‐2626
1/28/2014 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf‐Jones, Arcanum, OH 45304 Derick Bendickson dbendickson@ymail.com  937‐312‐4474 937‐947‐2626
1/28/2014 Rocky Fork Company 11231 Johnstown Road, PO Box 513, New Albany, OH 43054 Patrick Lehnert pat@rockyfork.com  614‐855‐7722 614‐855‐7724
1/29/2014 Thompson Excavation PO BOX 440, Carroll, OH 43112 Mike Fisher mike@thompsonconcrete.com  740‐756‐7256 740‐756‐7965
2/4/2014 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf‐Jones, Arcanum, OH 45304 Janel Stegal jessconst@g‐wireless.net  937‐947‐2525 937‐947‐2626
2/4/2014 B&C Blacktop Sealing 7530 Worthington Galena Rd, Columbus OH 43085 Terry Hirschauer thirschauer@bcblacktop.com  614‐888‐7070 614‐885‐1111
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